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1 a Vestner Bruno * 20.00
+ Scherrer Pascal 10.00
+ Bommer Christoph 10.00

1 b Schmid Dominik ** 20.00
+ Koller Martin * 10.00
+ Elmer Daniel * 10.00

2 a Wittenwiler Roman 19.75
+ Bottlang Michael 10.00
+ Ott Damian (2000) * 9.75

2 b Schmid Patrick * 19.75
+ Koller Andreas 9.75
+ Götti Samuel 10.00

2 c Poltera Andrin (1999) 19.75
+ Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 10.00
+ Pfister Florian * 9.75

2 d Oettli Silvio (2000) 19.75
+ Baumgartner Alexander 9.75
+ Langenegger Beat 10.00

2 e Kuster Thomas * 19.75
+ Bärtsch Fabian (2000) 9.75
+ Schiess Christian 10.00

2 f Keller Stefan 19.75
+ Schegg Daniel (2000) 10.00
+ Ruppanner Philipp (2000) 9.75

2 g Hersche Martin *** 19.75
+ Eugster Ruedi ** 9.75
+ Baumann Rico * 10.00

2 h Gabathuler Rino 19.75
+ Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 9.75
+ Schoch René (1999) 10.00

3 a Schütz Hansueli 19.50
+ Raschle Adrian 9.75
+ von Allmen Michael 9.75

3 b Kammermann Dominik 19.50
+ Harder Benj 9.75
+ Rüegger Remo (1999) 9.75

3 c Frick Andreas * 19.50
+ Koller Fabian 9.75
+ Keller Lukas 9.75

3 d Dobler Mathias 19.50
+ Rotach Lars (2000) 9.75
+ Schoch Cornel 9.75

4 a Wittwer Josias * 18.75
- Roth Martin * 8.75
+ Inauen Aurel 10.00

4 b Vestner Roman * 18.75
- Giger Urs * 8.75
+ Ackermann Roman 10.00

4 c Thoma Luca (2000) 18.75
- Ochsner Reto (2000) 8.75
+ Meier Adrian (2000) 10.00

4 d Ochsner Reto (2000) 18.75
- Thoma Luca (2000) 8.75
+ Egli Joel (2001) 10.00

4 e Mösli Reto 18.75
+ Roth Sämi (2000) 9.75
- Heierli Pascal (1999) 9.00

4 f Marty Jaime (2000) 18.75
+ Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 9.75
- Blaser Gian 9.00

4 g Kiser Aron (2001) 18.75
+ Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 10.00
- Schläpfer Matthias * 8.75

4 h Keller Werner 18.75
+ Burch Dean (2001) 9.75
- Alder Armin 9.00

4 i Hobi Ignaz 18.75
+ Salnajs Leo 9.75
- Oertle Daniel * 9.00

4 j Heierli Pascal (1999) 18.75
+ Dobler Lorenz (2000) 9.75
- Mösli Reto 9.00

4 k Giger Urs * 18.75
- Vestner Roman * 8.75
+ Vogel Simon (2000) 10.00

4 l Fuster Sepp 18.75
- Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 8.75
+ Roth Sämi (2000) 10.00

4 m Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 18.75
- Fuster Sepp 8.75
+ Oberhänsli Nick (2001) 10.00

4 n Blaser Gian 18.75
+ Signer Walter 9.75
- Marty Jaime (2000) 9.00

4 o Alder Armin 18.75
+ Schwyn Patrick (1999) 9.75
- Keller Werner 9.00

4 p Lozza Roman 18.75
+ Manser Adrian 10.00
o Inauen Franz * 8.75

4 q Koller Fabian 18.75
o Frick Andreas * 8.75
+ Scherrer Pascal 10.00

4 r Elmer Daniel * 18.75
+ Koch Thomas * 10.00
o Schmid Dominik ** 8.75

5 a Rüegg Roman * 18.50
- Schläpfer Matthias * 8.75
+ Eugster Silvio 9.75

5 b Roth Martin * 18.50
- Wittwer Josias * 8.75
+ Baumann Simon 9.75

5 c Dörig Erich * 18.50
- Pfister Florian * 8.75
+ Martin Dominik 9.75

5 d Schwyn Patrick (1999) 18.50
o Alder Armin 8.50
+ Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 10.00

5 e Raschle Adrian 18.50
o Schütz Hansueli 8.50
+ Tremp Remo (1999) 10.00

5 f Ott Damian (2000) * 18.50
+ Oertle Daniel * 10.00
o Wittenwiler Roman 8.50

5 g Manser Adrian 18.50
o Lozza Roman 8.50
+ Peter Renato (2000) 10.00

5 h Koller Martin * 18.50
o Schmid Dominik ** 8.50
+ Koch Reto 10.00

5 i Koller Andreas 18.50
o Schmid Patrick * 8.50
+ Schiess Rainer 10.00

5 j Koch Thomas * 18.50
o Elmer Daniel * 8.50
+ Jud Reto (2001) 10.00

5 k Koch Reto 18.50
+ Gerig Marcel 10.00
o Koller Martin * 8.50

5 l Keller Lukas 18.50
+ Roth Michael (1999) 10.00
o Frick Andreas * 8.50

5 m Inauen Franz * 18.50
o Baumann Rico * 8.75
+ Lozza Roman 9.75

5 n Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 18.50
o Marty Jaime (2000) 8.50
+ Schegg Daniel (2000) 10.00

5 o Hersche Daniel 18.50
o Vogel Thomas 8.50
+ Krucker Silvan (2001) 10.00

5 p Gerig Marcel 18.50
o Koch Reto 8.50
+ Salnajs Leo 10.00

5 q Eugster Silvio 18.50
+ Peter Renato (2000) 10.00
o Rüegg Roman * 8.50

5 r Eugster Ruedi ** 18.50
o Hersche Martin *** 8.75
+ Vogel Thomas 9.75

5 s Bürgler Patrick 18.50
o Baumann Simon 8.50
+ Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 10.00
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5 t Bommer Christoph 18.50
+ Büchler Livio (2001) 10.00
o Vestner Bruno * 8.50

5 u Baumann Rico * 18.50
+ Inauen Franz * 10.00
o Hersche Martin *** 8.50

5 v Bärtsch Fabian (2000) 18.50
o Kuster Thomas * 8.50
+ Bottlang Michael 10.00

5 w Ackermann Roman 18.50
+ Schiess Rainer 10.00
o Vestner Roman * 8.50

6 a von Allmen Michael 18.25
+ Schönenberger Björn 9.75
o Schütz Hansueli 8.50

6 b Vogel Thomas 18.25
+ Hersche Daniel 9.75
o Eugster Ruedi ** 8.50

6 c Vogel Simon (2000) 18.25
+ Krucker Silvan (2001) 9.75
o Giger Urs * 8.50

6 d Tanner Adrian 18.25
o Schiess Christian 8.50
+ Burch Dean (2001) 9.75

6 e Schönenberger Björn 18.25
o von Allmen Michael 8.50
+ Blaser Andre (2000) 9.75

6 f Schoch René (1999) 18.25
+ Streckeisen Beat (2001) 9.75
o Gabathuler Rino 8.50

6 g Schoch Cornel 18.25
+ Meier Adrian (2000) 9.75
o Dobler Mathias 8.50

6 h Schiess Christian 18.25
+ Tanner Adrian 9.75
o Kuster Thomas * 8.50

6 i Ruppanner Philipp (2000) 18.25
+ Höpli Remo 9.75
o Keller Stefan 8.50

6 j Rüegger Remo (1999) 18.25
+ Streule Marco 9.75
o Kammermann Dominik 8.50

6 k Mettler Valentin 18.25
o Götti Samuel 8.50
+ Nüesch Remo (2001) 9.75

6 l Martin Dominik 18.25
+ Nüesch Remo (2001) 9.75
o Dörig Erich * 8.50

6 m Langenegger Beat 18.25
+ Tremp Remo (1999) 9.75
o Oettli Silvio (2000) 8.50

6 n Jud Reto (2001) 18.25
+ Giger Lorenz (2000) 9.75
o Koch Thomas * 8.50

6 o Inauen Aurel 18.25
+ Blaser Andre (2000) 9.75
o Wittwer Josias * 8.50

6 p Harder Benj 18.25
o Kammermann Dominik 8.50
+ Streule Marco 9.75

6 q Götti Samuel 18.25
+ Mettler Valentin 9.75
o Schmid Patrick * 8.50

6 r Baumann Simon 18.25
+ Bürgler Patrick 9.75
o Roth Martin * 8.50

7 a Schläpfer Matthias * 17.50
- Rüegg Roman * 8.75
- Kiser Aron (2001) 8.75

7 b Roth Michael (1999) 17.50
o Keller Lukas 8.50
- Signer Walter 9.00

7 c Oertle Daniel * 17.50
o Ott Damian (2000) * 8.50
- Hobi Ignaz 9.00

8 a Streckeisen Beat (2001) 17.25
o Schoch René (1999) 8.50
- Dobler Lorenz (2000) 8.75

8 b Signer Walter 17.25
o Blaser Gian 8.50
- Roth Michael (1999) 8.75

8 c Rotach Lars (2000) 17.25
o Dobler Mathias 8.50
- Giger Lorenz (2000) 8.75

8 d Pfister Florian * 17.25
- Dörig Erich * 8.75
o Poltera Andrin (1999) 8.50

8 e Oberhänsli Nick (2001) 17.25
- Egli Joel (2001) 8.75
o Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 8.50

8 f Höpli Remo 17.25
o Ruppanner Philipp (2000) 8.50
- Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 8.75

8 g Giger Lorenz (2000) 17.25
o Jud Reto (2001) 8.50
- Rotach Lars (2000) 8.75

8 h Egli Joel (2001) 17.25
- Oberhänsli Nick (2001) 8.75
o Ochsner Reto (2000) 8.50

8 i Dobler Lorenz (2000) 17.25
o Heierli Pascal (1999) 8.50
- Streckeisen Beat (2001) 8.75

8 j Büchler Livio (2001) 17.25
o Bommer Christoph 8.50
- Baumgartner Alexander 8.75

8 k Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 17.25
o Kiser Aron (2001) 8.50
- Höpli Remo 8.75

8 l Baumgartner Alexander 17.25
o Oettli Silvio (2000) 8.50
- Büchler Livio (2001) 8.75

9 a Tremp Remo (1999) 17.00
o Langenegger Beat 8.50
o Raschle Adrian 8.50

9 b Streule Marco 17.00
o Rüegger Remo (1999) 8.50
o Harder Benj 8.50

9 c Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 17.00
o Poltera Andrin (1999) 8.50
o Bürgler Patrick 8.50

9 d Schiess Rainer 17.00
o Ackermann Roman 8.50
o Koller Andreas 8.50

9 e Scherrer Pascal 17.00
o Vestner Bruno * 8.50
o Koller Fabian 8.50

9 f Schegg Daniel (2000) 17.00
o Keller Stefan 8.50
o Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 8.50

9 g Salnajs Leo 17.00
o Hobi Ignaz 8.50
o Gerig Marcel 8.50

9 h Roth Sämi (2000) 17.00
o Mösli Reto 8.50
o Fuster Sepp 8.50

9 i Peter Renato (2000) 17.00
o Eugster Silvio 8.50
o Manser Adrian 8.50

9 j Nüesch Remo (2001) 17.00
o Martin Dominik 8.50
o Mettler Valentin 8.50

9 k Meier Adrian (2000) 17.00
o Schoch Cornel 8.50
o Thoma Luca (2000) 8.50

9 l Krucker Silvan (2001) 17.00
o Vogel Simon (2000) 8.50
o Hersche Daniel 8.50

9 m Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 17.00
o Gabathuler Rino 8.50
o Schwyn Patrick (1999) 8.50

9 n Burch Dean (2001) 17.00
o Keller Werner 8.50
o Tanner Adrian 8.50

9 o Bottlang Michael 17.00
o Wittenwiler Roman 8.50
o Bärtsch Fabian (2000) 8.50

9 p Blaser Andre (2000) 17.00
o Inauen Aurel 8.50
o Schönenberger Björn 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


